Allied's all new CML Il Carrier Mounted Automatic Lubrication System




Features:

Carrier mounted

Large refillable reservoir

Improved refill opening

Electrically operated (12 or 24 Vdc)

Auto hammer shut off with indicator light standard

Complete with electrical kit, hoses, connectors, and mounting

CML Il Configurations

Rammer Model Part No.

User Benefits:

Controlled lubrication to match hammer requirements
Improved life of hammer wear parts

Eliminates manual lubrication time and resulting lost production
Fast return on investment

E64, E66N, E68
M14

M18

G8ON, G90
G88
G100/G110

572064
572061
572062
572065
572063
572066

Ideal for heavy duty cycle applications and rental units G130 572067
Contributes to operator and maintenance safet )
P y AR Series Model Part No.

AR110B, AR130B 572064
AR140B, AR160B 572065

Allied Chisel Paste (Bulk Containers):

Quantity Part Number
5 Gallon Bucket (19 liters) 676698
15 Gallon Keg ( 56 liters) 679968

For sales and sarvice, contact your Allisd Distributor:
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