

Allied's all new CML II Carrier Mounted Automatic Lubrication System

CML II Carrier Mounted Automatic Lubrication System for Hammers

Features:

Carrier mounted
Large refillable reservoir
Improved refill opening
Electrically operated (12 or 24 Vdc)
Auto hammer shut off with indicator light standard
Complete with electrical kit, hoses, connectors, and mounting

User Benefits:

Controlled lubrication to match hammer requirements
Improved life of hammer wear parts
Eliminates manual lubrication time and resulting lost production
Fast return on investment
Ideal for heavy duty cycle applications and rental units
Contributes to operator and maintenance safety

Allied Chisel Paste (Bulk Containers):

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
5 Gallon Bucket (19 liters)	676698
15 Gallon Keg (56 liters)	679968



CML II Configurations

Rammer Model	<u>Part No.</u>
E64, E66N, E68	572064
M14	572061
M18	572062
G80N, G90	572065
G88	572063
G100/G110	572066
G130	572067

AR Series Model

AR110B, AR130B 572064 AR140B, AR160B 572065

For sales and service, contact your Allied Distributor:



3900 Kelley Avenue, Cleveland, Ohio 44114 Tel: 216-431-2600 Fax: 216-431-2601 e-mai: Sales@AlleoCP.com website: http://www.AlledCP.com

Part No.